PLEASE READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE COMPLETING THIS FORMﬂg /S of A

APPLICATION Ty FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
= Sandra B. Mortham (o
-
- EOR Secretary of State RLED
REINSTATEM E NT DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS
- PEETTT SR 16 Fit 1235
DOCUMENT # P96000050965
1. Corporation Name Co gt CHTE
-".,J,‘|J»'~-( l{(‘)l1)“
RONALD W. SLONAKER & ASSOCIATES, P.A. Tt ‘
Principal Place of Business Mailing Address T -
5 SE FIRST AVE PO BOX 2048 ll"l "l[
QCALA FL 34471 QOCALA FL 34478
N
it above addresses are incorrect in any way, line through incorrect inforrmabon and enler correction below 1
2. New Principal Office Address, If Applicable 3F:Jc-.ga\Imié)fhc;:(idmss. |f;{\p?(‘d!r|l“ a 4_?_318 Iﬁgﬂfbo.l:é-l;c-l"?rl ngliall!;d N T O
. . %) e O o Do Business in Florida
Sulte. Apt #. alc. ) Suite, Apl. #, elc. ) 1 . . 06/12/1996
- L o 5. FEINumber Applied For
City & State City & State . . 59'3361307 Not Applicable
_ — U .. le "
Zip Country zp Country CERTIFIGATE OF STATUS DESIRED [ ss;z,‘:’ e ot oulred

7. Names and Street Addresses of Each Officer and/or Direclor (Flonda nonprort corporatlons musl hsl at least 3 dureclors)

Name of Officers Street Addrass of Each
Title(s) andfor Directors Officer and/or Direclor City / State / Zip
1 2 . _3 (Do MOT Use Post Office Box Numbers) 4 - }
D SLONAKER, RONALD W ESQ. 50 SE FIRST AVE OCALA FL 34471

TRDODDS31 807 -8
. . —.~03/26/99~-01004--012_

*¥R300.00 *eev300. 00 |

8. Name and Address of Current Reglstered Agent o T 9. Name and Address of New Reg'{s-.u-zred Agé;
- W . ; s h T __
SLONAKER, RONALD W ESQ. [“Sireet Address (P.O. Box Mumber is Not Acceplable) B T T
50 SE FIRST AVE Lo _ .
OCALA FL 34471 Suite, Apt # Eic - -
B a E Zip Co T
,,,,, o ~ |FL
10. 1, Nim{wnl%ﬁg}@em\bmw-m am familiar with and accept the obligations of Sectian 607.0505, F &
Signature ol
Registered o Dale e
REGISTERFO AGENT MUST SIGN <|
11. This corporatlon owes or has paid the current year (Ses oiher side for information
Intangible Personal Property tax due June 30. Yes D No E on inlangible tax.)

‘_ " PRy - - - [

12. | certify that | am an officer or director or the raceiver or trustee empowered to execute this application as provided for in chapter 607 or 617, F 5. t further cerlify that when fiting
this reinstaternent application, the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the corporate name satisfies the requirements of sechon BO7.0401 or 617.0401, F.S_, that all fees
owed by the corporation ha een paid and the names of individuals li on this form do not gualify for an exemption under section 119.07(3)(i) F.S. The information indicated
on this application is true afid adgurate jand my signature shall ha e samea legal effect as if made under oath

SIGRATURE AND TYFED OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING DFFICER OR DIRECTOR f1an- Daptine Fione

SIGNATURE:

CR2ED4D (9798)



— Pleage do aot cemove.

= LAW OFFICE OF

- + ' RONALD W. SLONAKER, PA.

ATTORNEY AT LAW

RONALD W. SLONAKER, Esq.
ANDREW T. POZZUTO, Esq.

PARALEGALS
BRENDA J. HAYES
DAWN VELTEN PAXSON

February 26, 1999

Division of Corporations

Annual Report/Reinstatement Section
Post Office Box 6327

Tallahassee, Florida 32314-6327

RE: RONALD W. SLONAKER & ASSOCIATES, P.A.

Application for Reinstatement
Document No: P96000050965

Dear Sir/Madam:

2

50 S.E. First Ave.

P.O. Drawer 2048

Qcala, FI 34478-2048
Phone (352} 629-6056
Toll Free: 1-88R-629-6656
FAX (352) 629-9508

This letter serves as my request for forbearance and abatement

of any penalties or other costs which might be associated with the
enclosed Application for Reinstatement, for the reasons set forth
herein. Any consideration that might be extended in the waiver of
any such penalties will be greatly appreciated as T believe that
are valid reasons which merit this consideration, forbearance and
abatement.

Last wyear, I hired an accountant, one, Dan Del Vecchio to
handle mny taxes, bookkeeping and accounting natters. Mr. Del
Vecchio was to prepare all federal and state returns required of my
business.

The first problem 1s that the Application was originally
mailed to Post Office Box 2043, which was an error on your part as
that is an incorrect address, We did not receive the forms until
sometime after its initial mailing. The second problem leading Lo
the late filing of the Application 1is due to the fact that
unfortunately Mr. Del Vecchio passed away suddenly and unexpectedly
after being retained. Subseguent to the death of Mr. Del Vecchic
I compounded the problems I already had, I found it necessary to
terminate the second accountant as he frankly, in my opinion,
lacked the necessary skills and expertise to handle my tax and had
been doing an excellent job at clearing up all ¢of the past tax and
pusiness problems, and has gotten me current, regarding all
business matters.



N -

-

Division of Corporations
February 26, 1999
Page 2

Thus, any consideration you can extend would ke greatly
appreciated. Should you have any dquestions or concerns, please
contact the undersigned. Thank you.

Sincerely,

The Law Firm of
Ronald W. Slonaker, Esqg.

/4

Ro%gld W..%lonaker, Esg.

/dvp
Enclosures



